

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6556 OF 1999

BHARAT BUILDERS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARIJAT FLAT OWNERS COOP HSNNG SOCTY. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO.6557 OF 1999(with office report)

Date: 28/03/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for tomorrow i.e. 29.3.2005.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master

Listed as Item No. 110 in Court No.9 on 29.3.2005.